2
0
Y
o
g
i

N
o

S
o]
Q
]
€
o
=
]
=
:

BWL KAROTIYER YEDEKLERI

@B 7 =/ o

© 0 N O g B~ W N =

[N S TR G TR G TR G Y G GG G U G G G G G g
A WO N -2 O © 0o N oo g b~ W N - o

1 2 3 4

5 6

10 11

%‘fmoﬂ)o

c)m@)o ()n.()()

BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-32941
BR-5341932
BR-5343180
BR-036417
BR-036418
BR-32944
BR-26374
BR-26380
BR-036421
BR-44601
BR-44208
BR-42030
BR-42336
BR-013144
BR-71447
BR-42831
BR-03487
BR-42830
BR-42345
BR-44406

18 19 20

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
BWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

BWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING
BWL LATCH

BWL LINK

BWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
BWL LANDING SHOULDER

BWL HEX NUT

BWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
BWL THRUST/HANGER BEARING
BWL SPINDLE BUSHING

BWL NYLOC NUT

GREASE FITTING

BWL STOP RING

BWL CORE LIFTER

BWL CORE LIFTER CASE

BWL LANDING RING

BWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER

(PARGA NO BR-0066001)

| no Jrarca no  l DEscriPTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI
WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

BWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA PiMi
WL BASLIK VIDASI

BWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
BWL MANDAL

BWL MANDAL DESTEG

BWL MANDAL PiMi

WL GELIK MiSKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
BWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
BWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
BWL LASTIK

BWL ALIN/ZARFLI RULMAN
BWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
BWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

BWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
BWL KEGIR

BWL KEGIR YUVASI

BWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
BWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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2 3 4

BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-42305
BR-5341932
BR-5343812
BR-014816
BR-036454
BR-42548
BR-26374
BR-26380
BR-036009
BR-42885
BR-44209
BR-81298
BR-42889
BR-42312
BR-22918
BR-71447
BR-42893
BR-03488
BR-42892
BR-42897
BR-44407

6 7

19 20 21

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
NWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

NWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING
NWL LATCH

NWL LINK

NWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
NWL LANDING SHOULDER
NWL HEX NUT

NWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
NWL HANGER BEARING

NWL SPINDLE BUSHING

NWL THRUST BEARING

NWL NYLOC NUT

GREASE FITTING

NWL STOP RING

NWL CORE LIFTER

NWL CORE LIFTER CASE
NWL LANDING RING

NWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER
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(PARGA NO BR-0066002)

| no [rarca no [l pescripTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI

WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
WL BASLIK VIDASI

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
NWL MANDAL

NWL MANDAL DESTEGI

NWL MANDAL PiMi

WL GELIK MISKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
NWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
NWL LASTIK

NWL ZARFLI RULMAN

NWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
NWL ALIN RULMANI

NWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

NWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
NWL KEGIR

NWL KEGIR YUVASI

NWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-42524
BR-5341932
BR-5343619
BR-014818
BR-036216
BR-42305
BR-26374
BR-26380
BR-014958
BR-44574
BR-34513
BR-42312
BR-52234
BR-42528
BR-013465
BR-71447
BR-52238
BR-03489
BR-52237
BR-52242
BR-44408

19 20 21

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

HWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL LATCH

HWL LINK

HWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
HWL LANDING SHOULDER
HWL HEX NUT

HWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
HWL HANGER BEARING

HWL SPINDLE BUSHING

HWL THRUST BEARING

HWL NYLOC NUT

GREASE FITTING

HWL STOP RING

HWL CORE LIFTER

HWL CORE LIFTER CASE
HWL LANDING RING

HWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER

(PARGA NO BR-0066003)

| no Jrarca no  l DEscriPTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI

WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
WL BASLIK VIDASI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
HWL MANDAL

HWL MANDAL DESTEGI

HWL MANDAL PiMi

WL GELIK MISKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
HWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
HWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
HWL LASTIK

HWL ZARFLI RULMAN

HWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
HWL ALIN RULMANI

HWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

HWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
HWL KEGIR

HWL KEGIR YUVASI

HWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
HWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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1
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BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-42524
BR-5341932
BR-5343619
BR-014818
BR-036216
BR-42305
BR-5340152
BR-26380
BR-5343797
BR-44574
BR-5340308
BR-4252901
BR-5340794
BR-71447
BR-42528
BR-033062
BR-62161
BR-62162
BR-25172
BR-5343814
BR-44923

4

% 18

19

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

HWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL LATCH

HWL LINK

HWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
PWL LANDING SHOULDER
HWL HEX NUT

PWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
PWL HANGER BEARING

PWL SPINDLE BUSHING
GREASE FITTING

PWL THRUST BEARING

PWL NYLOC NUT

PWL STOP RING

PWL CORE LIFTER

PWL CORE LIFTER CASE
PWL LANDING RING

PWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER

13
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(PARGA NO BR-0066004)

| no [rarca no [l pescripTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI

WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
WL BASLIK VIDASI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
HWL MANDAL

HWL MANDAL DESTEGI

HWL MANDAL PiMi

WL GELIK MISKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
PWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
HWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
PWL LASTIK

PWL ALIN RULMANI

PWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

PWL ZARFLI RULMAN

PWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
PWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGi
PWL KEGIR

PWL KEGIR YUVASI

PWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
PWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICI SARI
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(PARCA NO BR-0066005)
| NO |
1 BR-534431 BWLU SPEARHEAD POINT BWLU GAMBASI
2 BR-44691 BWLU HEX NUT BWLU GAMBASI AYAR SOMUNU 1
3 BR-46603 BWLU PUMP-IN SEAL WASHER BWLU LASTIK PUL 2
4  BR-46683 BWLU PUMP-IN SEAL BWLU LASTIK KEGE 2
5  BR-44619 BWLU 0-RING BWLU 0-RING 4
6  BR-32941 BWL SPRING PIN BWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA PiMi 2
7 BR-5341933 BWLU BOLT BWLU BASLIK VIDASI 2
8  BR-5341836 BWLU LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING  BWLU BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI 1
9  BR-0364181 BWLU LINK BWLU MANDAL DESTEGI 4
10  BR-0364171 BWLU LATCH BWLU MANDAL 4
11 BR-329441 BWLU SPRING PIN BWLU MANDAL PiMi 1
12 BR-263741 BWLU STEEL BALL BWLU GELIK MISKET 1
13 BR-5343905 BWLU LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING  BWLU PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI 4
14 BR-0364211 BWLU LANDING SHOULDER BWLU BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK 2
15 BR-44601 BWL HEX NUT BWL BOY AYAR MIiLi SOMUNU 1
16 BR-44208 BWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD BWL LASTIK 4
17 BR-42030 BWL THRUST/HANGER BEARING BWL ALIN/ZARFLI RULMAN 1
18 BR-42336 BWL SPINDLE BUSHING BWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU 1
19 BR-013144 BWL NYLOC NUT BWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU 1
{0 20  BR-71447 GREASE FITTING GRESORLUK 2
21 BR-42831 BWL STOP RING BWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGi 2
22 BR-42342 BWL CORE LIFTER BWL KEGIR 20
23 BR-42830 BWL CORE LIFTER CASE BWL KEGIR YUVASI 4
24 BR-42345 BWL LANDING RING BWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
25  BR-44406 BWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER BWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI 2
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BR-534433
BR-42895
BR-46392
BR-46302
BR-42985
BR-42305
BR-5341932
BR-5343136
BR-014817
BR-014816
BR-42307
BR-263741
BR-5343906
BR-033009
BR-42885
BR-44209
BR-81298
BR-42889
BR-42312
BR-22918
BR-71447
BR-42893
BR-42894
BR-42892
BR-42897
BR-44407

20 21

NWLU SPEARHEAD POINT
NWLU HEX NUT

NWLU PUMP-IN SEAL WASHER
NWLU PUMP-IN SEAL

NWLU O-RING

NWL SPRING PIN

NWL BOLT

NWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING

NWL LINK

NWL LATCH

NWL SPRING PIN
NWLU STEEL BALL

NWLU LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING

NWL LANDING SHOULDER
NWL HEX NUT

NWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
NWL HANGER BEARING

NWL SPINDLE BUSHING

NWL THRUST BEARING

NWL NYLOC NUT

GREASE FITTING

NWL STOP RING

NWL CORE LIFTER

NWL CORE LIFTER CASE
NWL LANDING RING

NWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER
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(PARGA NO BR-0066006)

| no [rarca no [l pescripTION AGIKLAMA ADET

NWLU GAMBASI

NWLU GAMBASI AYAR SOMUNU
NWLU LASTIK PUL

NWLU LASTIK KEGE

NWLU 0-RING

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
NWL BASLIK VIDASI

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
NWL MANDAL DESTEGI

NWL MANDAL

NWL MANDAL PiMi

NWLU GELIK MiSKET

NWLU PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
NWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
NWL LASTIK

NWL ALIN RULMANI

NWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
NWL ZARFLI RULMAN

NWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

NWL KEGIR YUVASI RINGI

NWL KEGIR

NWL KEGIR YUVASI

NWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL i¢ TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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19 20 21
(PARCA NO BR-0066007)
[ No |
1 BR-24913 WL SPEARHEAD POINT WL GAMBASI
2 BR-24905 WL SPRING PIN WL GAMBASI PiMi 2
3 BR-24914 WL DETENT PLUNGER WL GAMBASI SUSTASI 1
4  BR-51141 WL COMPRESSION SPRING WL CAMBASI YAYI 1
5  BR-24905 WL SPRING PIN WL GAMBASI PiMi 2
6  BR-5341932 WL BOLT WL BASLIK VIDASI 2
7 BR-5343812 NWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING ~ NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI 1
8  BR-014816 NWL LATCH NWL MANDAL 4
9  BR-036454 NWL LINK NWL MANDAL DESTEGI 4
10  BR-42548 NWL SPRING PIN NWL MANDAL PiMi 2
11 BR-26374 WL STEEL BALL WL GELIK MISKET 1
12 BR-26380 WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI 2
13 BR-036026 NWL LANDING SHOULDER NWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK 1
14 BR-24885 NWL HEX NUT NWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU 1
15 BR-44209 NWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD NWL LASTIK 4
16 BR-81298 NWL HANGER BEARING NWL ALIN RULMANI 1
17 BR-42889 NWL SPINDLE BUSHING NWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU 1
18 BR-42312 NWL THRUST BEARING NWL ZARFLI RULMAN 1
19 BR-22918 NWL NYLOC NUT NWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU 1
32 20  BR-71447 GREASE FITTING GRESORLUK 2
21 BR-92210 NWLTK STOP RING NWLTK KEGIR YUVASI RINGI 2
22 BR-16416 NWLTK CORE LIFTER NWLTK KEGIR 20
23 BR-92209 NWLTK CORE LIFTER CASE NWLTK KEGIR YUVASI 4
24 BR-92214 NWLTK LANDING RING NWLTK DURDURUCU BILEZIK 2
25  BR-34812 NWLTK INNER TUBE STABILIZER NWLTK i TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI 2
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BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-42305
BR-5341932
BR-5343812
BR-036454
BR-014816
BR-42548
BR-26374
BR-26380
BR-036009
BR-24885
BR-44209
BR-81298
BR-42889
BR-42312
BR-22918
BR-71447
BR-62530
BR-62531
BR-62529
BR-62134
BR-42897
BR-44407

19 20 21

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
NWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

NWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING

NWL LINK

NWL LATCH

NWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
NWL LANDING SHOULDER
NWL HEX NUT

NWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
NWL HANGER BEARING

NWL SPINDLE BUSHING

NWL THRUST BEARING

NWL NYLOC NUT

GREASE FITTING

NWL3 STOP RING

NWL3 CORE LIFTER

NWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE
NWL3 O-RING

NWL LANDING RING

NWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER

(PARGA NO BR-0066008)

| N0 [ PaRga NO DESCRIPTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI
WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
WL BASLIK VIDASI

NWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
NWL MANDAL DESTEGi

NWL MANDAL

NWL MANDAL Pili

WL GELIK MISKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
NWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
NWL LASTIK

NWL ALIN RULMANI

NWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
NWL ZARFLI RULMAN

NWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGI
NWL3 KEGIR

NWL3 KEGIR YUVASI

NWL3 0-RING

NWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
NWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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19 20
(PARCA NO BR-0066009)
| NO |
1 BR-24913 WL SPEARHEAD POINT WL GAMBASI
2 BR-24905 WL SPRING PIN WL GAMBASI PiMi 2
3 BR-24914 WL DETENT PLUNGER WL GAMBASI SUSTASI 1
4  BR-51141 WL COMPRESSION SPRING WL CAMBASI YAYI 1
5  BR-42524 HWL SPRING PIN HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA PiMi 2
6  BR-5341932 WL BOLT WL BASLIK VIDASI 2
7  BR-5343619 HWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING ~ HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI 1
8  BR-036216 HWL LINK HWL MANDAL DESTEGI 4
9  BR-014818 HWL LATCH HWL MANDAL 4
10  BR-42305 HWL SPRING PIN HWL MANDAL PiMi 2
11 BR-26374 WL STEEL BALL WL GELIK MISKET 1
12 BR-26380 WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI 2
13 BR-014958 HWL LANDING SHOULDER HWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK 1
14 BR-44574 HWL HEX NUT HWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU 1
15  BR-34513 HWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD HWL LASTIK 4
16 BR-42312 HWL HANGER BEARING HWL ALIN RULMANI 2
17 BR-52234 HWL SPINDLE BUSHING HWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU 1
18 BR-42528 HWL THRUST BEARING HWL ZARFLI RULMAN 1
19 BR-013465 HWL NYLOC NUT HWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU 1
34 20  BR-71447 GREASE FITTING GRESORLUK 2
21 BR-62515 HWL3 STOP RING HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGi 2
22 BR-62516 HWL3 CORE LIFTER HWL3 KEGIR 20
23 BR-62514 HWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE HWL3 KEGIR YUVASI 4
24 BR-02651 HWL3 PISTON 0-RING HWL3 PISTON O-RING 5
25  BR-52242 HWL LANDING RING HWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK 2
26 BR-44408 HWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER HWL i¢ TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI 2
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BR-24913
BR-24905
BR-24914
BR-51141
BR-42524
BR-5341932
BR-5343619
BR-036216
BR-014818
BR-42305
BR-26374
BR-26380
BR-5343797
BR-73475
BR-5340308
BR-4252901
BR-5340794
BR-71447
BR-42528
BR-013062
BR-62176
BR-62177
BR-62160
BR-62178
BR-5343814
BR-44923

WL SPEARHEAD POINT

WL SPRING PIN

WL DETENT PLUNGER

WL COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL SPRING PIN

WL BOLT

HWL LATCH COMPRESSION SPRING
HWL LINK

HWL LATCH

HWL SPRING PIN

WL STEEL BALL

WL LANDING INDICATOR BUSHING
PWL LANDING SHOULDER
HWL HEX NUT

PWL SHUT OFF VALVE, HARD
PWL HANGER BEARING

PWL SPINDLE BUSHING
GREASE FITTING

PWL THRUST BEARING

PWL NYLOC NUT

PWL3 STOP RING

PWL3 CORE LIFTER

PWL3 CORE LIFTER CASE
PWL3 PISTON O-RING

PWL LANDING RING

PWL INNER TUBE STABILIZER

KAROTIYERLER
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(PARGA NO BR-0066010)

| N0 [ PaRga NO DESCRIPTION AGIKLAMA ADET

WL GAMBASI
WL GAMBASI PiMi

WL GAMBASI SUSTASI

WL GAMBASI YAYI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA Pili
WL BASLIK VIDASI

HWL BASLIK MUHAFAZA YAYI
HWL MANDAL DESTEGi

HWL MANDAL

HWL MANDAL Pili

WL GELIK MISKET

WL PLASTIK MISKET YUVASI
PWL BASLIK DURDURUCU BILEZIK
HWL BOY AYAR MiLi SOMUNU
PWL LASTIK

PWL ZARFLI RULMAN

PWL RULMAN BASKI SOMUNU
GRESORLUK

PWL ALIN RULMANI

PWL BASKI YAYI SOMUNU
PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI RINGi
PWL3 KEGIR

PWL3 KEGIR YUVASI

PWL3 PISTON O-RING

PWL DURDURUCU BILEZIK
PWL iG TUP MERKEZLEYICi SARI
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